WESTERN ENERGY IMBALANCE MARKET



WEIM Governing Body June 29, 2022

Decision on WEIM Governing Body Nomination

General Session

Motion

Moved, that the Western Energy Imbalance Market Governing Body reappoints John Prescott, and appoints Andrew Campbell as members of the Western Energy Imbalance Market Governing Body, each for three-year terms beginning July 1, 2022, and ending June 30, 2025.

Moved: Fong Second: Kondziolka

WEIM Gove	rning Body Action: Passed	Vote Count:	4-0
Decker	Υ		
Fong	Υ		
Kondziolka	Υ		
Gardner	Υ		
Prescott	Abstained		